—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position

Principal Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer

Resource Conservation Specialist Il
Resource Conservation Specialist ||
Resource Conservation Specialist ||
Public Works Technician Il

Public Works Technician Il

Public Works Technician |
Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Office Specialist

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Spec Districts Administration
Spec Districts Administration
Spec Districts Administration
Spec Districts Administration
Spec Districts Administration
Spec Districts Administration
Spec Districts Administration
Spec Districts Administration
Spec Districts Administration
Spec Districts Administration
Spec Districts Administration
Spec Districts Administration
Spec Districts Administration

Spec Districts Administration

Total Wages

$178,293
$153,759
$141,377
$117,220
$113,227
$101,025
$98,728
$98,561
$84,542
$75,084
$67,481
$59,463
$37,005
$13,592



