	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Principal Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Spec Districts Administration	\$178,293
2.	Senior Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Spec Districts Administration	\$153,759
3.	Senior Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Spec Districts Administration	\$141,377
4.	Associate Engineer		San Mateo County	Spec Districts Administration	\$117,220
5.	Associate Engineer		San Mateo County	Spec Districts Administration	\$113,227
6.	Resource Conservation Specialist III		San Mateo County	Spec Districts Administration	\$101,025
7.	Resource Conservation Specialist II		San Mateo County	Spec Districts Administration	\$98,728
8.	Resource Conservation Specialist II		San Mateo County	Spec Districts Administration	\$98,561
9.	Public Works Technician II		San Mateo County	Spec Districts Administration	\$84,542
10.	Public Works Technician II		San Mateo County	Spec Districts Administration	\$75,084
11.	Public Works Technician I		San Mateo County	Spec Districts Administration	\$67,481
12.	Associate Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Spec Districts Administration	\$59,463
13.	Associate Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Spec Districts Administration	\$37,005
14.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Spec Districts Administration	\$13,592